Kasalar

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

FRISBY

Uriin

FC-2715B 300W mATX KASA

FC-2720B 300W TOWER KASA

FC-2710B 300W mATX KASA

FC-2910B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FC-56020B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FC-S6305B SLIM KASA TFX 300W

FC-2735B 1X120 MM FAN 300W USB 3.0

KASA

FC-2730B 1X120 MM FAN 300W USB 2.0

KASA

GamePower Aura 4*120mm Siyah Fan A-RGB

FRISBY

FRISBY

Serit Led 650W 80+ Bronze Power
Supply Gaming Kasa

FC-9430G 650W 80+4X RGB MESH GAMING

KASA

FC-9405G 650W 80+ PANDA Double Slim

F.Kasa

VENTO TA-K61 650W KASA

Marka

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Gamepower

Frisby

Frisby

Vento

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

47,25

51,45

51,45

51,45

61,95

68,25

72,45

72,45

124,

124,

124,

131,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

95

usb

95
usb

95
usb

25
usb
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FRISBY CM-106 650W 80+ ARGB FAN MESH BEYAZ
KASA

FRISBY CM-105 650W 80+ ARGB FAN GAMING MESH
KASA

FRISBY FC-9440G 650W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

FSP CMT218 650W ATX GAMING KASA

FSP CMT595AL 650W E-ATX ARGB GAMING KASA

EVEREST 720R 250W PEAK 2*SATA MESH METAL
KASA

EVEREST 723A 250W PEAK PARLAK 2*SATA SIYAH
KASA

HIPER K-730 300W 8CM FAN ATX KASA

EVEREST ASTRAL RGB 250W PEAK LED AKRILIK
YAN PANEL

EVEREST BLAZON RGB 250W PEAK AKRILIK LED
SERITLI

EVEREST MINION MESH PEAK 300W 2* 12cm

RAINBOW KASA

FRISBY FC-2940B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

EVEREST 318B 300W ATX KASA

HIPER LUX GAMING MID ATX KASA 500W

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Fsp

Fsp

Everest

Everest

Hiper

Everest

Everest

Everest

Frisby

Everest

Hiper

10+

5+

10+

0

0

0

0

0

0

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

145,95
usb

198,45

usb

44,10 USD

44,10 USD

44,10 USD

45,15 USD

45,15 USD

49,35 USD

60,90 USD

63,00 USD

67,20 USD



O

HIPER ZOE GAMING RAINBOW MID ATX KASA 500W

VENTO VS114F 300W MID TOWER KASA

VENTO TA-K61 500W KASA

VENTO VS116F 500W (PEAK) MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

GAMEPOWER ECLIPSE ARGB GAMING PC KASA 500W

GamePower Aura 4*120mm Siyah Fan A-RGB
Serit Led 500W 80+ Bronze Power
Supply Gaming Kasa

GAMEPOWER FLEX 4xARGB GAMING KASA 500W

GAMEPOWER FLEX 4xARGB GAMING KASA 650W
80+BRONZE

VENTO VG1OF 650W TEMPERLI CAM GAMING KASA

GAMEPOWER HORIZON RGB GAMING KASA MESH
PANEL 650W 80+ Bronze

VENTO VG4200S 650W GEN5 PSU GAMING KASA

Hiper

Vento

Vento

Vento

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Vento

Gamepower

Vento

67,20 USD

82,95 USD

89,25 USD

103,95
usb

105,00
usb

109,20
usb

110,25
usb

120,75
usb

135,45
usb

142,80
usb

166,95
usb



